
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

561 
38 

775 
192 
216 
535 

70 
96 

282 
311 

28 
66 

138 
525 
412 
222 

78 
333 
276 
107 
147 

89 
430 

55 
113 
104 
727 
279 

48 
465 

4 
144 
442 
444 
277 
111 
610 
119 
414 

24 

Name 

Christian Henning 
Henrik Lilja 
Bo Meep Meep Pedersen 
Peter Bergman 
Michael Mayer 
Matthias Olsson 
Anders Cronberg 
Michael Nansen Paulsen 
Christian Dela 
John Andersson 
Sandra Lenander 
Simone Frederiksen 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Kalle Olsson 
Daniel Gustafsson 
Josef Wagmüller 
Peter Carvall 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Beischl Daniel 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Mathias Urup 
Markku Romppainen 
Bernhard Führer 
Danny Lambrecht 
Tommy Hansen 
Torben Jensen 
Michael Skindersø 
Tor-Erik Larsen 
Peter Poeschl 
Henna Ylijoki 
Björn Svensson 
Peter Nydahl 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Daniel Kalyun 
Martin T. Christiansen 
Jens Gruner 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 
Ernest Krüger 
Jan Bille Carstensen 

Class 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:19.918 
2:20.632 
2:21.032 
2:21.089 
2:21.164 
2:21.403 
2:21.625 
2:21.630 
2:21.766 
2:21.834 
2:22.003 
2:22.270 
2:22.610 
2:22.750 
2:22.861 
2:22.946 
2:23.220 
2:23.422 
2:23.512 
2:23.772 
2:24.192 
2:24.451 
2:24.463 
2:24.619 
2:24.810 
2:24.869 
2:25.055 
2:25.156 
2:25.217 
2:25.311 
2:25.538 
2:25.595 
2:25.870 
2:26.388 
2:26.418 
2:27.336 
2:27.495 
2:27.713 
2:27.883 
2:27.994 

Diff 

0.714 
1.114 
1.171 
1.246 
1.485 
1.707 
1.712 
1.848 
1.916 
2.085 
2.352 
2.692 
2.832 
2.943 
3.028 
3.302 
3.504 
3.594 
3.854 
4.274 
4.533 
4.545 
4.701 
4.892 
4.951 
5.137 
5.238 
5.299 
5.393 
5.620 
5.677 
5.952 
6.470 
6.500 
7.418 
7.577 
7.795 
7.965 
8.076 

Best Speed 

152,369 
151,596 
151,166 
151,105 
151,024 
150,769 
150,533 
150,527 
150,383 
150,311 
150,132 
149,850 
149,493 
149,346 
149,230 
149,142 
148,856 
148,647 
148,553 
148,285 
147,853 
147,588 
147,576 
147,416 
147,222 
147,162 
146,973 
146,871 
146,809 
146,714 
146,485 
146,428 
146,152 
145,635 
145,605 
144,698 
144,542 
144,329 
144,163 
144,054 

In Lap 

1 
4 
1 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
1 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
2 
5 
3 
4 
1 
2 
4 
1 
5 
5 
5 
1 

Nat/State 

Germany 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Germany 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Swe 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Germany 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Finland 
Austria 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Norge 
Deutschland 
Finland 
Sverige 
Sweden 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22-04-2016 09:52:52 

Zenergy Racing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakiaring 
02 Friday 

02 Red 0935-0955 

Qualifying started at 9:32:43 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

22-04-2016 09:35 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 

65 
710 
241 
627 
145 
156 
341 
401 

75 
200 
173 
330 

Name 

Bo Ek 
Ole Svendsen 
Nis Lauterbach 
Finn Gregersen 
Henrik Georg Wiese 
Michael Neske 
Armin Heinrich 
Lars Hansen 
Jimmy Kvarnström 
Harry Ekman 
Peter Bas 
Joel Rydergren 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:28.418 
2:28.916 
2:28.936 
2:29.149 
2:29.965 
2:30.115 
2:31.294 
2:31.363 
2:32.604 
2:33.421 
2:40.669 

Diff 

8.500 
8.998 
9.018 
9.231 

10.047 
10.197 
11.376 
11.445 
12.686 
13.503 
20.751 

Best Speed 

143,643 
143,163 
143,143 
142,939 
142,161 
142,019 
140,912 
140,848 
139,703 
138,959 
132,690 

- 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Svergie 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Österrike 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 

. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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